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Torneo WE INTEGRALE SSM 0502025A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 07-04-2005 - 10-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA SIC CT 1661 0 0 1961 M 102467

17 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1896 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

7 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1956 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

12 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1466 0 0 1957 M 111715

4 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1883 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

20 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 1695 0 0 1967 M 120242

19 NC Colombo Abner            ITA LOM MI 1266 0 0 1961 M 119517

2 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2110 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

18 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1895 0 0 1960 M 118111

5 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA LOM MI 1772 0 0 1956 M 101645

21 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1482 0 0 1971 M 120243

16 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA LOM MI 1778 0 0 1987 M 117521

11 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1604 0 0 1947 M 111088

15 CM Jara Benavides Erick JesusITA LOM MI 2137 0 0 1982 M 814385 117517

10 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1883 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

26 NC Moriniello Flavio        ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1986 M 125924

22 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1496 0 0 1959 M 120517

1 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1619 0 0 1966 M 100151

13 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 2072 0 0 1967 M 814407 113923

6 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA LOM MI 1977 0 0 1947 M 101732

24 NC Ruscitto Mauro           ITA LOM MI 1383 0 0 1965 M 124652

3 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1940 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

8 CM Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 2004 0 0 1969 M 816604 101998

23 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA LOM MI 1287 0 0 1938 M 121261

14 1N Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1978 0 0 1984 M 817449 117345

25 3N Zamboni Luciano          ITA LOM MI 1554 0 0 1933 M 125923
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 102467

12 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 111715

20 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA 1695 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 120242

19 NC Colombo Abner            ITA 1266 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M 119517

18 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1960 M 118111

5 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1956 M 101645

21 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 120243

16 2N Giovannini Stefano       ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 117521

11 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1947 M 111088

26 NC Moriniello Flavio        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1986 M 125924

22 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 120517

1 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1966 M 100151

6 CM Quagliarella Sabino Remo ITA 1977 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 101732

24 NC Ruscitto Mauro           ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1965 M 124652

23 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA 1287 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1938 M 121261

25 3N Zamboni Luciano          ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1933 M 125923
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